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FRA Riva Provence Rose Brut

ita Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
Fra L€ Poussin By Whispering Angel

ita Pierpaolo Pecorari Rosalba

mex Solar Fortun Vina en Rosa
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REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Aveleda Fonte Vinho Verde

Marius Blanc
Huber Hugo
Fricco Bianco

Pierpaolo Pecorari

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Rosa Negra

Incognito
Marius Rouge
Cabert

Fricco Rosso Scarpetta

Terrazas Reserva

Terrazas Reserva

Provence
Veneto

Languedoc
Veneto

Valle de Guadalupe

Douro
Pay de oc Francia
Austria
Veneto

Veneto

Ciudad de México

Valle de Guadalupe
Pay d Oc
Veneto IGP

Tuscany
Mendoza

Mendoza

UVA | GRAPE

Syrah
Glera

Syrah - Cinsault - Grenache - Mourverdre
Pinot Noir - Refosco

Mourvedre

Trajadura - Loureiro
Vermentino

Gruner Veltliner
Chardonnay - Friuliano

Pinot Grigio

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot

Syrah - Carignan
Grenache Syrah

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese - Caniaolo
Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

COPA

$240
$270

$250
$260
$270

$200
$240
$250
$260

$260

$310

$240
$240
$240

$260
$290
$300

TNT-05/06/21-2



ITALIA / ITALY

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Cantine Cavicchioli Prosecco
Louis Perdrier Brut Excellence

FRANCIA / FRANCE

Riva Provence Rose Brut
Chateau de Target Saumur Brut
Moet Imperial Brut 200ml

Moet Brut Imperial 375 ml
Louis Roederer Premier Brut
Moet Brut Imperial

Moet Nectar Imperial

Veuve Rich Clicquot

Moet Ice Imperial

Taittinger Brut Reserve

Moet Nectar Rose Imperial
Veuve, Clicquot Brut

Dom Pérignon

La Grande Dame

Krug

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Dom Perignon Blanc Luminous
Dom Perignon Rose Luminous
Armand de Brignac Gold Brut
Dom Pérignon Brut Plenitud Il

REGION

Veneto
Cote d' Or

Provence
Saumur
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

UVA | GRAPE

Glera
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Pinot Blanc

Syrah

Pinot Noir - Cabernet Franc
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir

BOT

$1,350
$1,300

$1,170
$2,400
$1,200
$3,220
$3,000
$5,180
$5,180
$5,700
$5,740
$5,740
$5,880
$5,920
$12,200
$13,900
$14,000
$15,700
$17,000
$17,000
$21,000
$28,000
$30,000
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MAGNUMS

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Moet Nectar Imperial MAGNUM

Veuve, Clicquot Brut MAGNUM

Moet Brut Imperial 1.5L

Moet Ice Imperial 1.5L

Moet Ice Imperial Rosé 1.5L

Dom Perignon Blanc MAGNUM

Dom Perignon Blanc Lumious MAGNUM
Moet Brut Limited Edition 3LTS

Veuve Clicquot Brut Limited Edition 3LTS
Moet Ice Imperial Limited Edition 3LTS

MEXICO / MEXICO

REGION UVA | GRAPE
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

BOT

$9,800

$9,800
$11,060
$10,780
$11,900
$32,000
$35,000
$17,000
$18,000
$22,800

Rosato Montefiori
Corona del Valle Rose
Rubio Herencia Rose
Kruger Rosado

ITALIA / ITALY

Donnafugata Lumera

FRANCIA /| FRANCE

REGION UVA | GRAPE
Valle de Guadalupe Sangiovese
Valle de Guadalupe Grenache
Valle de Guadalupe Sangiovese - Montepulciano
Valle de Guadalupe Grenache
Sicilia Syrah - N. Avola

BOT
$1,500
$1,500

$1,600
$1,920

$1,500
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Le Poussin By Whispering Angel Languedoc Syrah - Cinsault - Grenache - Mourverdre $990

Pierpaolo Pecorari Rosalba Veneto Pinot Noir - Refosco $1,000
Miraval Provence Mouvedre - Syrah $2,000
Whispering Angel Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $2,310
Les Clans Provence Mourvedre Grenache $5,500
Garrus Provence Mourvedre Grenache - Syrah $12,000

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

MEXICO / MEXICO

Casa Madero 2V Valle de Parras Chardonnay - Chenin Blanc $965
Viresa "Lagrimas” Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Vifia Krystel, Monte Xanic Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc $1,435
Cava Maciel "Venus ~ Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,440
Familia Rubio Herencia Valle de Guadalupe Polomino Chenin Blanc $1,500
Fluxus Blanco Valle de Guadalupe Palomino Chenin Blanc $1,500
Bodega Vena Cava Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc $1,500
Bruma “Plan B Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,500
Corona del Vallec Valle de Guadalupe Sauvignon Blanc $1,600
Kruger Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,650

ARGENTINA / ARGENTINA

Colome "Amalaya” Mendoza Torrontes $990
Black River Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,000
Vincen Famaily "Reto” Mendoza Pinot Grigio $1,400
Animal de Familia Catena Mendoza Chardonnay $1,900

ESPANA / SPAIN

Flor de Vetus Rueda Verdejo $850
Paso Pondal Leira Rias Baxias Albarifio $900
Sefiorio de Garci Grande Ribera del Duero Verdejo $1,100
Enate 234 Somontano Chardonnay $1,405
Muga Blanco Rioja Viura $1,400
Pazo Seforans Rias Baixas Albarifio $1,700
ITALIA / ITALY
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Ziobaffa

Pierpaolo Pecorari
Pierpaolo Pecorari

Fricco Bianco

Masciarelll Trebbiano

Nifo Falanghina del Sannio
Petilia Greco di Tufo

ALEMANIA /| GERMANY

Sicilia Pinot Grigio $900
Veneto Pinot Grigio $1,100
Friuli Ribolla Gialla $1,100
Veneto Friulano - Chardonnay $1,100
Abruzzo Trebbiano $1,150
Campaiiia Falanghina $1,600
Campaiiia Greco di Tufo $1,650

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Fritz Haag Trocken

Dr. Loosen

Von Winning Graninhubel GG
Robert Weil Troken Kiedrich

AUSTRIA / AUSTRIA

Huber Hugo
Knoll Federspiel Loibner

PORTUGAL / PORTUGAL

Aveleda Fonte Vinho Verde

NUEVA ZELANDA /| NEW ZEALAND

Sileni
Craggy Ranch

FRANCIA /| FRANCE

Marius Blanc

REGION UVA | GRAPE BOT
Mosel Riesling $1,700
Mosel Riesling $1,900
Pfalz Riesling $3,700
Rheingau Riesling $3,800
Austria Gruner Veltliner $1,100
Wachau Gruner Veltliner $3,000
Douro Loureiro - Arinto - Trajadura $750
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $1,700
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc $2,600
Pay de oc Francia Vermentino $1,000
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Domaine de la Bretonniere

Domaine Yves CUIlleron Roussane
Domiane Yves Cuilleron Viognier

Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes

Domaine Rorber Denogent “Les Sardines™

De la Porte "Silex”

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

Sevre et Maine, Valle de Loire Muscadet

$1,800

Indigo Eye

Josh Cellars

Josh Cellars

Pine Ridge

Sterling

14 Hands

Powers

Cakebread Cellars
Chateau Montelena

ARGENTINA

Escorihuela Gascon

Zuccardi Serie Q

Siesta Bio Serie Mexico
Terrazas Reserva

Zuccardi Serie Q

Escorihuela Gascon Organico
Alma Negra M. Blend

El Enemigo By Catena

MEXICO / MEXICO

Comtes Rhodaniens Roussane $2,100
Comtes Rhodaniens Viognier $2,500
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc $2,600
Macon Chardonnay $2,990
Sancerre Suvignon Blanc $3,800
VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE
REGION UVA | GRAPE BOT
California Chardonnay $850
California Sauvignon Blanc $1,050
California Chardonnay $1,050
California Viognier - Chenin Blanc $1,200
California Chardonnay $1,200
Washington Estate Pinot Grigio $1,450
Washington Estate Chardonnay $1,700
Napa Valley, California Chardonnay $5,885
Calistoga, Chardonnay Chardonnay $6,800
VINO TINTO / RED WINE
REGION UVA | GRAPE BOT
Mendoza Pinot Noir $1,950
mendoza Tempranillo $2,200
Mendoza Cabernet Sauvignon $3,200
Mendoza Malbec $1,200
Mendoza Malbec $2,200
Mendoza Malbec $2,350
Mendoza Malbec $2,600
Mendoza Malbec $3,300
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Incognito

Rosa Negra

Casa Madero 3V
Montefiori Fusione
Pampa Maya Blend
Don Leo

Kruger

Don Leo Kosher

MEXICO / MEXICO

Valle de Guadalupe
Ciudad de México
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Dolores, Hidalgo
Valle de Parras
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Parras

Syrah - Cinsault

Cab Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot
Cabernet Sau - Tempranillo - Merlot
Caber - Merlot

Syrah - Nebbiolo

Cabernet - Shiraz

Grenache

Cabernet Sauvignon

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

$1,040
$1,230
$1,370
$1,250
$1,360
$1,600
$1,850
$1,900

Megacero

Corona del Valle

S Fortun "O’Positivo
F. Rubio Herencia
Hacienda Encinillas
F. Rubio Reserva

ESPANA / SPAIN

Condado de Haza

Vifia Gormaz Catania Crianza
Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso

Izadi Reserva
Villacreces Pruno
Flores de Callejo
Enate Reserva
Monguilan Crianza
Luis Canas Reserva
Matarromera Crianza
Muga Reserva

Vifia Ardanza Rserva

REGION

Chihuahua
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Valle de Guadalupe
Chihuahua
Valle de Guadalupe

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Rioja Alavesa
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Somontano, Espafia
Rioja

Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Rioja

UVA | GRAPE

Merlot - Cabernet

Merlot

Cabernet - Merlot
Cabernet - Merlot - Malbec
Cabernet - Merlot

Caber - Merlot - Malbec

Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

BOT

$2,150
$2,300
$2,300
$2,400
$2,500
$3,500

$1,140
$1,200
$1,300
$1,340
$1,350
$1,350
$1,800
$1,800
$1,900
$2,290
$2,465
$3,200
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FRANCIA /| FRANCE

Marius Rouge Pay de oc Francia Grenache - Syrah $1,000
Paul Jaboulet, Cotes Du Rhone Parallele Vallee du Rhone Syrah - Grenache $1,100
Jean Luc Colombo Les Abeilles Cotes du Rhone Mouv - Syrah $1,150
M.Chapoutier Belleruche Cotes du Rhone Gren - Syrah $1,500
Dommaine Sol Payre Cotes du Roussillon Syrah - Grenache $2,000
Domaine Sauger Chaverny Chaverny, Valle de la Loire  Pinot Noir - Gamay $2,000
VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA | GRAPE BOT
FRANCIA /| FRANCE
Domaine de Fa by Graillot Beaujolais Gamay $2,400
Chateau Vieux Lafaurie Lalande Pomerol Merlot Cab Franc $2,850
Chateau Les Croisilles Calcaire Cahors Malbec $3,100
Maison Chandesais Mercurey 1er Cru Mercurey, Borgofia Pinot Noir $3,100
Domaine Vieux Telegramme Chateauneuf Du Pape Grenache - Syrah $3,900
ITALIA / ITALY
Ziobaffa Toscana Cabernet - Merlot $900
Cabert Veneto IGP Pinot Noir $950
Fricco Rosso Toscana Sangiovese - Caniaolo $1,000
Coppo Barbera de Asti "L'Av Vocata™ Piedmonte Barbera $1,350
Donnafugata "Sedara™ Nero D' Avola sicilia Nero d avola $1,600
Blauburgunder Colterenzio Alto Adige Pinot Noir $1,800
Tignanello Toscana Sangiovese - Cabernet - Cabernet franc $8,000
ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA
De Loach Vineyards California Pinot Noir $1,150
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Josh Cellars
Adelsheim
Goldeneye

Nuit Aprés Nuit
Ridge Three Valley
Silverado Vineyards
Emmolo

Josh Cellars
Sterling

Bonanza by Caymus
Hands of Time
Silverado Vineyards
Treana by Caymus

ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

California Pinot noir $1,530

Mount Eden Vineyards

Belle Glos by Caymus
Caymus

Sterling Napa

Forman Vineyard Estate Bottle
Emmolo

Jordan

Caymus

Paul Hobbs

Caymus Special Selection

Willamette Valley, Oregon Pinot Noir $3,100
Anderson Valley Pinot Noir $5,000
Sonoma, California Grenache - Syrah $1,750
Sonoma, California Zinfandel $3,100
Napa Valley, Estados Unidos Merlot $3,990
Napa Valley Merlot $5,080
California Cabernet Sauvignon $1,100
California Cabernet Sauvignon $1,200
California Cabernet Sauvignon $2,500
napa valley Cabernet Merlot Malbec $3,500
Napa Valley, Estados Unidos Merlot $3,990
Paso Robles Cabernet Sauvignon - Syrah $4,000
VINO TINTO / RED WINE
REGION UVA | GRAPE BOT
Santa Cruz Cabernet Sauvignon $4,100
Santa Barbara Pinot Noir $4,300
Napa Valley Zinfandel $4,490
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $4,500
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $5,000
Napa Valley Merlot $5,080
Alexander valley Cabernet Sauvignon $7,000
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $7,475
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $10,500
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon $12,000
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